Descrizioni
Denominazione
Codice
Lunghezza
Tipo
Referente
Telefono
Email

Note

Numero Punti
Minimo Punti

% Dati

% Efficienza
Valore massimo
Valore minimo

Media

37460 _P 001 - Cocullo
37460 P _002 - Cocullo
37460 _P 003 - Cocullo

Valori

Cocullo

37460

3,475 Km

senza verifica di rete
Gioacchino Fratini
3497605848
distribuzione@interlaga.it

3
2

100%
100%
28,7 mbar
23.8 mbar

25,7 mbar
26,4 mbar
25,5 mbar

Periodo di riferimento
Dal 01/04/2025 al 30/04/2025

06/04/2025 00:00:00
03/04/2025 07:15:00

Indirizzo
Via Roma, 20
Via Canale, 70

Via Troiano, 70

Impianto

37460 P_002 - Cocullo
37460 _P_001 - Cocullo

Citta

Cocullo
Cocullo
Cocullo

67030
67030
67030

Provincia
AQ,
AQ
AQ

Cod. Istat
066037
066037
066037

Parte impianto
Aerea
Aerea
Aerea

Coordinate
42,031854;13,7752
42,03396:13,772924
42,013377:13,78655



