

Descrizioni	Valori	Periodo di riferimento	Impianto				
Denominazione	Cocullo	Dal 01/04/2025 al 30/04/2025					
Codice	37460						
Lunghezza	3,475 Km						
Tipo	senza verifica di rete						
Referente	Gioacchino Fratini						
Telefono	3497605848						
Email	distribuzione@interlaga.it						
Note							
Numero Punti	3						
Minimo Punti	2						
% Dati	100%						
% Efficienza	100%						
Valore massimo	28,7 mbar	06/04/2025 00:00:00	37460_P_002 - Cocullo				
Valore minimo	23,8 mbar	03/04/2025 07:15:00	37460_P_001 - Cocullo				
Media	Indirizzo	Città	CAP	Provincia	Cod. Istat	Parte impianto	Coordinate
37460_P_001 - Cocullo	Via Roma, 20	Cocullo	67030	AQ	066037	Aerea	42,031854;13,7752
37460_P_002 - Cocullo	Via Canale, 70	Cocullo	67030	AQ	066037	Aerea	42,03396;13,772924
37460_P_003 - Cocullo	Via Troiano, 70	Cocullo	67030	AQ	066037	Aerea	42,013377;13,78655